     AMOLED Development Kits - V-DUO
The ONLY development platform required for evaluating
Densitron’s AMOLED & TFT displays!
Speed up the development of your display application with
Densitron's proprietary V-DUO
(Video Densitron USB OLED) Kit – A standalone ARM-9
platform that allows easy software development.
V-DUO was developed with reducing engineers’ time and

• Touch screen calibration and demo
• Brightness control
• Full access to display driver IC registers via
proprietary command set.
Kit Code
Size
(inches)
Display Part
Number
Display Interface Used
Transition
Board
Controller
AVK-N-2'' 2 CO201QILK-C 8 bit MPU ADT-N-2" S6E63D6
AVK-N-2.8'' 2.4 C0240QGLA-T 8 bit MPU AVT-N-2.4" S6E63D6
AVK-N-2.8" 2.8 C0283QGLD-T 8 bit MPU ADT-N-2.8" S6E63D6
AVK-N-3.5'' 3.5 P0340WQLC-T 16 Bit RGB (Data), SPI(Command) AVT-N-3.5" HX5116
AVK-N-4.3'' 4.3 P043WQLC-T 16 Bit RGB (Data), SPI(Command) AVT-N-4.3" HX5116
AVK-T-3.5'' 3.5 P0340WQLB-T 16 Bit RGB (Data), SPI(Command) AVT-T-3.5" HX5116
AVK-T-4.3'' 4.3 P0430WQLB-T 16 Bit RGB (Data), SPI(Command) AVT-T-4.3" HX5116